
LOTS 22, 23 & 24 OAKS OF LAKE CI

WD 1148-115, WD 1167-1229, AG 12

COLEMAN JENNIFER C/COLEMAN CHRISTOPHER B
699 SW MANDIBA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-17-09280-122

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

18517.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

02/13/2025 HC 3.03 165,000 0 0 165,000

STANDARD
3

380,196
38,426

165,000
583,622
162,847
420,775

HX HB 50,722
370,053
583,622

0

588,203

1419/1702 9/14/2020 WD Q I 01 435,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT ERIC CAMPBELL

JENNIFER C & CHRIST

1404/1902 1/31/2020 WD Q I 01 430,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIM F & ANNE HURST

ROBERT ERIC CAMPBEL
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000048173 Additions 25,120 09/18/2023

41056 ADDN SFR 12/22/2020

26923 SFR 1,005 04/11/2008

2021HX Base Yr

699 SW MANDIBA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,189 128.2534 143.64 458,068 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2519

BAS 2,389 100 2,389 284,819

BAS 130 100 2025 130 15,499

FGR 647 55 356 42,443

FOP 318 30 95 11,326

FSP 300 40 120 14,307

FST 180 55 99 11,803

3,964 3,189 380,196

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W13 W20 U4L4 W9 U3L3 N3 W13 S28 W9 S11 E25 S7
E13 N3 E7 S3 E26 N36 $
FGR=[ORIG=-71,29] S25 E7 S2 E11 N2 E7 N25 W25 $
FOP=[ORIG=-46,36] S9 E33 N9 W13 N3 W7 S3 W13 $
FSP=[ORIG=-13,0] N10 W36 S3 D3R3 E9 D4R4 E20 $
FST=[ORIG=-71,-2] E9 S20 W9 N20 $
BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-13,-10] E13 S10 W13 N10 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,866

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 48 48 2,304.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 34,560

38,426

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 110,000


